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ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 
 

Term 1 

 

02.09.2024 

03.09.2024 

24.10.2024 

25.10.2024 

 

 

Staff Training Day 

Start School 

Last Day of Term 

Staff Training Day 

Term 2 

 

04.11.2024 

20.12.2024 

 

 

Start School 

Last Day of Term 

Term 3 

 

06.01.2025 

07.01.2025 

14.02.2025 

 

 

Staff Training Day 

Start School 

Last Day of Term 

Term 4 

 

24.02.2025 

04.04.2025 

 

 

Start School 

Last Day of Term 

Term 5 

 

22.04.2025 

05.05.2025 

23.05.2025 

 

 

Start School 

Bank Holiday 

Last Day of Term 

Term 6 

 

02.06.2025 

18.07.2025 

21.07.2025 

22.07.2025 

 

 

Start School 

Last Day of Term 

Staff Training Day 

Staff Training Day 

 

Staff training days are dates when the children do not attend school.  

 

 


