

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Term 1	
02.09.2024	Staff Training Day
03.09.2024	Start School
24.10.2024	Last Day of Term
25.10.2024	Staff Training Day
Term 2	
04.11.2024	Start School
20.12.2024	Last Day of Term
Term 3	
06.01.2025	Staff Training Day
07.01.2025	Start School
14.02.2025	Last Day of Term
Term 4	
24.02.2025	Start School
04.04.2025	Last Day of Term
Term 5	
22.04.2025	Start School
05.05.2025	Bank Holiday
23.05.2025	Last Day of Term
Term 6	
02.06.2025	Start School
18.07.2025	Last Day of Term
21.07.2025	Staff Training Day
22.07.2025	Staff Training Day
Staff training days are dates when the children do not attend school.	